42
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

All Metal Pictogram
Exit Sign
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES / MOUNTING COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
LS=  steel pictogram
Exit Sign
1= single face, universal mounting
2=  double face, universal
mounting
3=  universal face,
universal mounting
B= black
G= grey
W= factory white
U= 120 to 347VAC; 6 to 24VDC
S= Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC
U00= 120 to 347VAC only
U36= 120 to 347VAC; 36VDC
U48= 120 to 347VAC; 48VDC
U120= 120 to 347VAC; 120VDC
2120= 2-wires 120VAC/VDC
TP= tamper proof screws*
VR=  vandal-resistant shield and tamper-proof
screws*
* Option VR not available on universal face
* 990.0119-L= tamper-proof bit (sold separately)
EXAMPLE: LS2BU Unlike Exit Signs this pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
12-1/8” [30.7 cm]
13-3/8” [33.9 cm]
7-
5/
8”
 [1
9.
2
cm
]
2-1/8” [5.3 cm]
8-
7/
8”
 [2
2.
4
cm
]
4-5/6” [11.7 cm]
7-
3/
8”
 [1
8.
7
cm
]
< PICTOGRAM
LEFT FROM HERE
PICTOGRAM >
RIGHT FROM HERE
PICTOGRAM
STRAIGHT FROM HERE
IN THE SAME FAMILY:
-  LSC Series
p. 46